pg. 1[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 04172025]
®

©2025 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 04172025]
®
FRAXION3 REMODEL  DEEP REGRESS
ACCESSORIES
REPLACEMENT BAFFLE ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES MEDIA)
DEEP REGRESS REPLACEMENT OPTICS
Interchangeable optics accessible through fixture aperture.
REPLACEMENT SUCTION TOOL
One included with every six fixtures designated Wet location.
¨	F4-TOOL-SUCTION Allows for removal of baffle with Wet location
STATIC WHITE
¨ RO-35-15-S 15° optic
¨ RO-35-25-S 25° optic
¨ RO-35-35-S 35° optic
¨ RO-35-50-S 50° optic
WARM DIM
¨ RO-35-25-W  25° optic
¨ RO-35-35-W  35° optic
¨ RO-35-50-W  50° optic
TUNABLE WHITE
¨ RO-35-15-T 15° optic
¨ RO-35-25-T 25° optic
¨ RO-35-35-T 35° optic
¨ RO-35-50-T 50° optic
EMERGENCY LIGHTING - REMOTE MOUNT ONLY
During disruption of main power, emergency battery inverter provides temporary 120V or 277V to fixture.
¨ EMB-S-25-120/277-LEDX 25 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz, Non-Dimmable
¨ EMB-S-100-120-LEDX 100 watt max capacity, 120 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
¨ EMB-S-100-277-LEDX 100 watt max capacity, 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
¨ EMB-S-250-120/277-LEDX 250 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
NOTE: SHUNT REQUIRED FOR USE WITH ATHENA AND CASAMBI CONTROLS, CONSULT FACTORY FOR DETAILS.
ROUND / SQUARE TRANSITIONAL ALTERNATE MEDIA
IP20 Dry / Damp location only.
IP64 Wet location requires alternate baffle.

WATT-
AGE
10° OPTIC
FIELD REDUCER KIT
15° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
25° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
35° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
50° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
80° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW
80S06D 06 - - 527 88 524 87 477 80 500 83 430 72
80S09H 09 363 33 - - - - - - - - - -
80S11D 11 - - 848 77 842 77 768 70 805 73 692 63
80S15D 15 - - 1129 75 1138 76 1038 69 1087 72 935 62
80S19D 19 - - 1548 74 1537 73 1401 67 1468 70 1263 60
90S06D 06 - - 446 74 443 74 404 67 423 71 364 61
90S09H 09 312 35 - - - - - - - - - -
90S11D 11 - - 718 65 713 65 650 59 681 62 585 53
90S15D 15 - - 970 65 963 64 878 59 920 61 791 63